
Pos

1

2

3

4

No.

96

11

71

45

Name

Steve Durst

Jamie Britnell

Ralph Zuponcic

Roger Sieling

Class

7ASR

2FF

2FF

2FJ

PIC

1

1

2

1

Best Tm

1:49.428

1:48.213

1:55.369

1:59.024

Laps

8

8

8

7

Total Tm

15:08.801

15:09.251

16:01.552

15:12.335

Yr

06

70

68

62

Make

Mazda

Hawke

Alexis

Lotus

Model

Sports Racer

FF

MKXIV

20/22

Hometown

Medford NJ

ONTARIO CANADA

Hudson OH

Columbus OH

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/30/2013 3:59:37 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Race Director: Ray Snowdon

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

Margin of Victory

0.450

Avg. Speed

76.056

Best Lap Tm

1:48.213

Best Speed

79.843

Best Lap by

11 - Jamie Britnell

SVRA Mid-Ohio Sportscar Course

Group  2 7b

Race 2

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:43:27

Mid-Ohio SportsCar Course 2.400 Miles

6/30/2013 03:40 PM

The Mechanics Bank Vintage Grand Prix of
Mid Ohio


