

The Mechanics Bank Vintage Grand Prix of Mid Ohio

SVRA Mid-Ohio Sportscar Course

Sorted on Laps

Group 27b

Mid-Ohio SportsCar Course 2.400 Miles

Race 2

6/30/2013 03:40 PM

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:43:27

Pos	No.	Name	Class	PIC	Best Tm	Laps	Total Tm Yr	Make	Model	Hometown
1	96	Steve Durst	7ASR	1	1:49.428	8	15:08.801 06	Mazda	Sports Racer	Medford NJ
2	11	Jamie Britnell	2FF	1	1:48.213	8	15:09.251 70) Hawke	FF	ONTARIO CANADA
3	71	Ralph Zuponcic	2FF	2	1:55.369	8	16:01.552 68	8 Alexis	MKXIV	Hudson OH
4	45	Roger Sieling	2FJ	1	1:59.024	7	15:12.335 62	Lotus	20/22	Columbus OH

Margin of VictoryAvg. SpeedBest Lap TmBest SpeedBest Lap by0.45076.0561:48.21379.84311 - Jamie BritnellChief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Race Director: Ray Snowdon

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: JCH Services

Printed: 6/30/2013 3:59:37 PM